
alferline
SHOWER CHANNEL SLIM PLUS 
WITH EPS-BLOCK AND INTEGRATED SEAL

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Construction heights:  Freely variable from 60 – 80 mm  
   by height-adjustable EPS block

Visual dimensions:  500, 600, 700, 800, 900, 1000,  
                1200 mm
Installation dimensions: 590, 690, 790, 890, 990, 1090,  
                1290 mm
Material:    High quality, stainless steel,  
   alloy 304
Standard:  Tested according to  
   DIN EN 1253-1

All information is approximate. Since we can not assume 
liability for special applications, a corresponding suitability 
test must always be carried out by the customer.

SPECIFICATIONS

alferline slim plus is a shower channel system for very low 
installation heights. With a total installation height of only 
60 mm, it is perfectly integrated in the floor, in both new 
and renovated buildings.

The EPS hard foam block allows a simple positioning on 
the screed and no additional lining is required. With the 
two-piece substructure the installation height can freely 
vary from 60 mm to 80 mm.

A drain with odour trap is already integrated. The shower 
channel has a second drainage level. Depending on the ins-
tallation height, the draining capacity is up to 1 l/s. The sho-
wer channel is suitable for a tile thicknesses of 8 mm to 18 
mm. Thanks to the factory fitted sealing sleeve, an optimal 
connection is guaranteed with the waterproof seal compo-
site. In addition, we recommend the alferground range.
The shower channels and covers are made of high quality 
stainless steel.
Tile trough and siphon are very easy to clean.

DESIGNER COVER GRIDS

Matching designer cover grids for shower channels slim plus 
made of stainlees steel V2A in 500, 600, 700, 800, 900, 
1000, 1200. (visual size)

Description Length (cm) Reference

ALISP Bubble 50 - 120 ALISP Bubble 50 - 120

ALISP CovFM 50 - 120 ALISP CovFM 50 - 120

ALISP FM 50 - 120 ALISP FM 50 - 120

ALISP Greka 50 - 120 ALISP Greka 50 - 120

ALISP NOVA 50 - 120 ALISP NOVA 50 - 120

ALISP Square 50 - 120 ALISP Square 50 - 120

MATCHING DRAIN

Matching drains made of plastic with standard grid suitable 
for shower channels slim plus with EPS block

Description Drainage capacity Reference

Vertical drain 0,8 l/s ALISP AS

Horizontal drain 60 0,7 l/s ALISP AW 60

Horizontal drain 80 1,0 l/s ALISP AW 80

SHOWER CHANNEL SLIM PLUS WITH EPS BLOCK

Visual dimensions 
(mm)

Construction heights 
(mm)

Reference

500 590 ALISP EPS 50

600 690 ALISP EPS 60

700 790 ALISP EPS 70

800 890 ALISP EPS 80

900 990 ALISP EPS 90

1000 1090 ALISP EPS 100

1200 1290 ALISP EPS 120

alferline
DUSCHRINNE SLIM PLUS 
MIT EPS-BLOCK UND INTEGRIERTER DICHTMANSCHETTE

TECHNISCHE DATEN

Edelstahl, grade 304
Werkstoff-Nummer: 1.4301

Norm: DIN EN 1253-1 

Belastungsklasse:  K3

SPEZIFIKATIONEN

Die Duschrinne ist für Fliesenstärken von 11 bis 18 mm 
geeignet. Die Aufbauhöhe kann von 60 bis 80 mm durch 
den zweiteiligen, höhenverstellbaren EPS-Block frei variiert 
werden, jeder Schritt entspricht 2 mm.

Durch die werkseitige Abdichtung wird eine optimale 
Verbindung mit der Verbundabdichtung gewährleistet. 
Ergänzend empfehlen wir das alferground-sortiment.

Ein Abfluss mit Geruchsverschluss von 30 mm ist bereits 
integriert. 

Die Abläufe aus Kunststoff sind durch einfaches Anschrau-
ben schnell montiert und besitzen eine hohe Drainageleis-
tung. Sie sind geprüft nach DIN EN 1253-1.

DESIGNROSTE

Passende Designroste aus Edelstahl zur Duschrinne Slim 
Plus in 500, 600, 700, 800, 900, 1000, 1200 mm (Sichtmaß)

Bezeichnung Länge (cm) Referenz

ALISP Bubble 50 - 120 ALISP Bubble 50 - 120

ALISP CovFM 50 - 120 ALISP CovFM 50 - 120

ALISP FM 50 - 120 ALISP FM 50 - 120

ALISP Greka 50 - 120 ALISP Greka 50 - 120

ALISP NOVA 50 - 120 ALISP NOVA 50 - 120

ALISP Square 50 - 120 ALISP Square 50 - 120

ABLÄUFE

Passende Abläufe aus Kunststoff mit Standardrost zur 
Duschrinne Slim Plus mit EPS-Block

Bezeichnung Ablaufleistung Referenz

Ablauf senkrecht 0,8 l/s ALISP AS

Ablauf waagerecht 60 0,7 l/s ALISP AW 60

Ablauf waagerecht 80 1,0 l/s ALISP AW 80

Intended application

Suitable for indoor installation

For modern bathing areas Evi Metal Shower Channel

Specifications

Easy beveling 30-40-50-60-70-80-90-100-120  cm size

Easy clean – easy removable and  Cover is avaible for

use in reverse. 

Easy assembly with rotating siphon

High drainage S  siphon 

3 surface options

Material: Stainless steel, grade 304

Tested to EN 1253-1

Load class: K3

Height adjustability: 60 & 80 mm by means of height-

adjustable bases

Adjustment to tile thickness by means of plastic bases

from 11 – 18 mm

■ Flanged version: factory coated, for optimum

connection of a composite seal

Delivery scope

The whole set is included

One code applies to all sets

Technical Measurements

[A] 800 mm

Other Features

Shower

Channel

Surface

Brushed Metal Finish Mirror Finish Polishing Steel Titanium Coated Shine Gold Color Surface

Siphone ■Water Trap 30mm ■0.7 l/s with 20 mm head (EN 1253‑1) (installation height: 60 mm) Horizontal

Siphon No: 11 ■ Water Trap 50 mm ■ 1 l/s with 20 mm head (EN 1253‑1) (installation height: 80 mm)

Horizontal Siphon No: 9 48 Lt Dak. Tahliye Kapasiteli S Yapılı 360° Dönebilen Sifon 48 Lt Dak.

Tahliye Kapasiteli S Yapılı 360° Dönebilen Alttan çıkışlı İzolasyon Flanşlı Sifon Alttan EN50 Cıkışlı

H:50mm Sifonsuz Gider

Package Information

Size in cm (HxWxD): 0.0x0.0x0.0 Volume: 0.0000 m3 Weight(G/N): 0.00/0.00 Kg

PROLINE NOVA/NATURA SHOWER

C.

PDK.11.1050.80.1.S.I
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Intended application

Suitable for indoor installation

For modern bathing areas Evi Metal Shower Channel

Specifications

Easy beveling 30-40-50-60-70-80-90-100-120  cm size

Easy clean – easy removable and  Cover is avaible for

use in reverse. 

Easy assembly with rotating siphon

High drainage S  siphon 

3 surface options

Material: Stainless steel, grade 304

Tested to EN 1253-1

Load class: K3

Height adjustability: 60 & 80 mm by means of height-

adjustable bases

Adjustment to tile thickness by means of plastic bases

from 11 – 18 mm

■ Flanged version: factory coated, for optimum

connection of a composite seal

Delivery scope

The whole set is included

One code applies to all sets

Technical Measurements

[A] 800 mm

Other Features

Shower

Channel

Surface

Brushed Metal Finish Mirror Finish Polishing Steel Titanium Coated Shine Gold Color Surface

Siphone ■Water Trap 30mm ■0.7 l/s with 20 mm head (EN 1253‑1) (installation height: 60 mm) Horizontal

Siphon No: 11 ■ Water Trap 50 mm ■ 1 l/s with 20 mm head (EN 1253‑1) (installation height: 80 mm)

Horizontal Siphon No: 9 48 Lt Dak. Tahliye Kapasiteli S Yapılı 360° Dönebilen Sifon 48 Lt Dak.

Tahliye Kapasiteli S Yapılı 360° Dönebilen Alttan çıkışlı İzolasyon Flanşlı Sifon Alttan EN50 Cıkışlı

H:50mm Sifonsuz Gider

Package Information

Size in cm (HxWxD): 0.0x0.0x0.0 Volume: 0.0000 m3 Weight(G/N): 0.00/0.00 Kg

PROLINE NOVA/NATURA SHOWER

C.
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DUSCHRINNE SLIM PLUS MIT EPS BLOCK

Sichtmaß (mm) Einbaumaß (mm) Referenz

500 590 ALISP EPS 50

600 690 ALISP EPS 60

700 790 ALISP EPS 70

800 890 ALISP EPS 80

900 990 ALISP EPS 90

1000 1090 ALISP EPS 100

1200 1290 ALISP EPS 120

EDELSTAHL
V2A

EDELSTAHL
V2A

alferline
DUSCHRINNE SLIM PLUS 
MIT EPS-BLOCK UND INTEGRIERTER DICHTMANSCHETTE

TECHNISCHE DATEN

Edelstahl, grade 304
Werkstoff-Nummer: 1.4301

Norm: DIN EN 1253-1 

Belastungsklasse:  K3

SPEZIFIKATIONEN

Die Duschrinne ist für Fliesenstärken von 11 bis 18 mm 
geeignet. Die Aufbauhöhe kann von 60 bis 80 mm durch 
den zweiteiligen, höhenverstellbaren EPS-Block frei variiert 
werden, jeder Schritt entspricht 2 mm.

Durch die werkseitige Abdichtung wird eine optimale 
Verbindung mit der Verbundabdichtung gewährleistet. 
Ergänzend empfehlen wir das alferground-sortiment.

Ein Abfluss mit Geruchsverschluss von 30 mm ist bereits 
integriert. 

Die Abläufe aus Kunststoff sind durch einfaches Anschrau-
ben schnell montiert und besitzen eine hohe Drainageleis-
tung. Sie sind geprüft nach DIN EN 1253-1.

DESIGNROSTE

Passende Designroste aus Edelstahl zur Duschrinne Slim 
Plus in 500, 600, 700, 800, 900, 1000, 1200 mm (Sichtmaß)

Bezeichnung Länge (cm) Referenz

ALISP Bubble 50 - 120 ALISP Bubble 50 - 120

ALISP CovFM 50 - 120 ALISP CovFM 50 - 120

ALISP FM 50 - 120 ALISP FM 50 - 120

ALISP Greka 50 - 120 ALISP Greka 50 - 120

ALISP NOVA 50 - 120 ALISP NOVA 50 - 120

ALISP Square 50 - 120 ALISP Square 50 - 120

ABLÄUFE

Passende Abläufe aus Kunststoff mit Standardrost zur 
Duschrinne Slim Plus mit EPS-Block

Bezeichnung Ablaufleistung Referenz

Ablauf senkrecht 0,8 l/s ALISP AS

Ablauf waagerecht 60 0,7 l/s ALISP AW 60

Ablauf waagerecht 80 1,0 l/s ALISP AW 80

Intended application

Suitable for indoor installation

For modern bathing areas Evi Metal Shower Channel

Specifications

Easy beveling 30-40-50-60-70-80-90-100-120  cm size

Easy clean – easy removable and  Cover is avaible for

use in reverse. 

Easy assembly with rotating siphon

High drainage S  siphon 

3 surface options

Material: Stainless steel, grade 304

Tested to EN 1253-1

Load class: K3

Height adjustability: 60 & 80 mm by means of height-

adjustable bases

Adjustment to tile thickness by means of plastic bases

from 11 – 18 mm

■ Flanged version: factory coated, for optimum

connection of a composite seal

Delivery scope

The whole set is included

One code applies to all sets

Technical Measurements

[A] 800 mm

Other Features

Shower

Channel

Surface

Brushed Metal Finish Mirror Finish Polishing Steel Titanium Coated Shine Gold Color Surface

Siphone ■Water Trap 30mm ■0.7 l/s with 20 mm head (EN 1253‑1) (installation height: 60 mm) Horizontal

Siphon No: 11 ■ Water Trap 50 mm ■ 1 l/s with 20 mm head (EN 1253‑1) (installation height: 80 mm)

Horizontal Siphon No: 9 48 Lt Dak. Tahliye Kapasiteli S Yapılı 360° Dönebilen Sifon 48 Lt Dak.

Tahliye Kapasiteli S Yapılı 360° Dönebilen Alttan çıkışlı İzolasyon Flanşlı Sifon Alttan EN50 Cıkışlı

H:50mm Sifonsuz Gider

Package Information

Size in cm (HxWxD): 0.0x0.0x0.0 Volume: 0.0000 m3 Weight(G/N): 0.00/0.00 Kg

PROLINE NOVA/NATURA SHOWER

C.

PDK.11.1050.80.1.S.I
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Intended application

Suitable for indoor installation

For modern bathing areas Evi Metal Shower Channel

Specifications

Easy beveling 30-40-50-60-70-80-90-100-120  cm size

Easy clean – easy removable and  Cover is avaible for

use in reverse. 

Easy assembly with rotating siphon

High drainage S  siphon 

3 surface options

Material: Stainless steel, grade 304

Tested to EN 1253-1

Load class: K3

Height adjustability: 60 & 80 mm by means of height-

adjustable bases

Adjustment to tile thickness by means of plastic bases

from 11 – 18 mm

■ Flanged version: factory coated, for optimum

connection of a composite seal

Delivery scope

The whole set is included

One code applies to all sets

Technical Measurements

[A] 800 mm

Other Features

Shower

Channel

Surface

Brushed Metal Finish Mirror Finish Polishing Steel Titanium Coated Shine Gold Color Surface

Siphone ■Water Trap 30mm ■0.7 l/s with 20 mm head (EN 1253‑1) (installation height: 60 mm) Horizontal

Siphon No: 11 ■ Water Trap 50 mm ■ 1 l/s with 20 mm head (EN 1253‑1) (installation height: 80 mm)

Horizontal Siphon No: 9 48 Lt Dak. Tahliye Kapasiteli S Yapılı 360° Dönebilen Sifon 48 Lt Dak.

Tahliye Kapasiteli S Yapılı 360° Dönebilen Alttan çıkışlı İzolasyon Flanşlı Sifon Alttan EN50 Cıkışlı

H:50mm Sifonsuz Gider

Package Information

Size in cm (HxWxD): 0.0x0.0x0.0 Volume: 0.0000 m3 Weight(G/N): 0.00/0.00 Kg

PROLINE NOVA/NATURA SHOWER

C.
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Created with Evimetal Online Catalogue - 18.05.2017 Page:  1  /  1

DUSCHRINNE SLIM PLUS MIT EPS BLOCK

Sichtmaß (mm) Einbaumaß (mm) Referenz

500 590 ALISP EPS 50

600 690 ALISP EPS 60

700 790 ALISP EPS 70

800 890 ALISP EPS 80

900 990 ALISP EPS 90

1000 1090 ALISP EPS 100

1200 1290 ALISP EPS 120

EDELSTAHL
V2A
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alferline
SHOWER CHANNEL SLIM PLUS 
WITH EPS-BLOCK AND INTEGRATED SEAL

AREAS OF APPLICATION

Suitable for indoor installation.

PROCESSING, CARE, CLEANING

The shower channels and cover grids are cleaned using 
household cleaning agents. Please do not use abrasive 
products. Rinse with clean water.
Stubborn dirt can also be removed with solvents.  

STORAGE AND TRANSPORT

The profiles must be protected against external and  
environmental threats.

PACKING UNIT

PU 1 =1 pc

MATERIAL PROPERTIES

Stainless steel shower channels and accessories are 
suitable for medium to high mechanical loads in indoor and 
outdoor areas and have a high resistance to chemicals. 
They are often used in the food industry, in hospitals and 
swimming pools, etc.

DISPOSAL

The shower channels and cover grids can be delivered to 
authorized steel recycling centers.
The drains and other plastic accessories can be recycled in 
the residual waste bins.

SPECIAL NOTE

Warranty and disclaimer
The application examples and tips shown in this data sheet and on our website are guidelines based on conventional
crafting techniques. All information, including product-related information is standard. The author excludes any warranty
for the information given in the data sheet and on the website. For the usability of products for specific purposes and for
the occurrence of damage or the occurrence of defects by the information or tips given here, no warranty is also accepted.
Errors, misprints and technical changes - as far as they serve the progress - reserved. Photos and illustrations are not
binding. No liability for printing and image defects. Imitation and reprinting, even in part, is not permitted.

As of: 05/2020


